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PIPE THREADING MACHINES 

Optional Equipment Chart

Capacity Motor
Weight

(kg)
w/o DH

Manual Die Head** Uni-auto**
Die Head

NV-auto**
Die Head

Self-opening**
Die Head

Roll Thread Head Grooving / Bevelling**
Die Head Threader Wheels CE Foot Switch 

Version(in.)

¼ - 1

¼ - 1½

¼ - 2

¼ - 2

¼ - 3

¼ - 4

2½ - 6

 NS25A

 S40A

 NP50A

 NR50A

 NP80A

 N100A

 150A

110 V, 120 V
220/230 V

Series 400 W

110 V, 120 V
Series 400 W

110 V, 120 V
220/230 V

Series 600 W

110 V, 120 V
220/230 V

Series 600 W

110 V
220/230 V

Series 700 W

110 V,120 V
220/230 V
Condenser

Series 1000 W

110 V,120 V
220/230 V
Condenser

Series 750 W

19.8

36.8

46

46

67

123

170

¼"-1" 
BSPT
NPT 
⅜"-¾"
BSW

⅛"-2" 
BSPT
NPT

3½"-4"
PF

Profiling**
Die Head

½"-1½"
BSPT NPT

½"-2"
BSPT NPT

½"-2"
BSPT NPT

½"-2"
BSPT 
NPT

½"-2"
BSPT NPT

½"-2"
BSPT NPT

½"-2"
BSPT 
NPT

¼"-⅜"
½"-1"
BSPT
NPT

1"-2"
BSPT
NPT 

⅜"
½"
¾" 
BSPT

⅜"
½"
¾"
1" 
BSPT

⅜"
½"
¾"
1" 
1¼"
1½"
2"
BSPT

¾"- 2"

Grooving/Bevelling

Threader Cart*
with respective adapter

* discontinued

Wheel set

Wheel set

Available

Available

Example of setting

Cutaway view

Features

BSPT 
NPT

Tapered Pipe

BSPP
PF 
C
NPSM Straight Pipe Straight Bolt

Metric
BSW
UNC Roll Thread Cut Grooving Bevelling

∙ Die head and dies for steel pipes and bars.

∙ Eco-friendly
∙ Reduces costs
∙ Damage-resistant
∙ Rust-resistant
∙ Leak-resistant

Grooving dies for making grooves 
in internally lined steel pipes and 
thick-walled pipes. Bevelling dies 
for reaming welded pipes.

Portable Groover

RG-R0
with respective mount base

M-R series

RG-RH
with respective mounting kit

M-HR series

Roll Grooving

Plasticity processing 
increases strength.
For coupling joints.

* Die head holder required. (see diagram top right)

¼"-⅜" 
BSPT 
NPT

*

¾"- 2" 2½"- 3"

Grooving/Bevelling

Grooving/Bevelling

Grooving/Bevelling

2½"- 4" 5"- 6"

2½"-4"
BSPT
NPT

2½"-3"
BSPT
(Self-Profiling)

For sale in Japan only

¼"-⅜"
BSPT 
NPT
5 16"-7 8"
BSW

MD25A

MD10A

MD40A

½"-2" 
BSPT
NPT 
BSW
Metric 
UNC
NPSM 
BSPP 
PF  C

SOD10A/25A

MD10A

MD40A

MD50A

2½"-3"
BSPT 
NPT 
BSPP
PF 
C

MD50A-R

MD10A

MD40A MD50A

MD80A

MD100A

MD10A

MD40A

MD50A

MD80A

UAD50A NVAD50A

UAD50A-R NVAD50A-R

UAD50A NVAD50A

UAD40A

SOD10A/25A
+Die head holder

SOD20A

SOD10A/25A
+Die head holder

SOD20A/40A

SOD10A/25A
+Die head holder

SOD80A

SOD10A/25A
+Die head holder

SPD80A

SOD50A

2½"-3"
BSPT 

SOD20A/40A SOD50A

PD100A

PD100A

2½"-4"

5"-6"
BSPT  
NPT

BSPT  
NPT

PD150A

SOD20A/40A SOD50A

SOD80A

SRH-10A
SRH-15A
SRH-20A

SRH-10A
SRH-15A
SRH-20A
SRH-25A

SRH-10A
SRH-15A
SRH-20A
SRH-25A
SRH-32A
SRH-40A
SRH-50A

GV/BVD50A

GV/BVD50A GV/BVD80A

¾"- 2"
GV/BVD50A

2½"- 3"
GV/BVD80A

2½"- 4"
GV/BVD100A

GV/BVD100A GV/BVD150A

 Die head holder

170020

** See the tables at P. 31 - 33.

SOD40A

1"-1½"
BSPT 

½"-¾"
BSPT 
NPT

½"-1½"
BSPT
NPT
Metric
UNC
PF
C


